ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 1693
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1693-A-5-697  MOEEZA NOOR
1693-A-5-698  RUHMA RAUF
1693-A-5-699  ZAINAB FAIZ
1693-A-5-700  MANHIL SIKANDAR
1693-A-5-701  ANDLEEB
1693-A-5-702  SAQIB GULZAR
1693-A-5-703  AIMAN
1693-A-6-704  RUBAB MAZHAR
1693-A-6-705  FAIZAN GONDAL
1693-A-6-706  USMAN GONDAL
1693-A-7-707  ALEEENA
1693-A-7-708  ALYAN MALIK
1693-A-7-709  AYSHA
1693-A-7-710  JAWAD
1693-A-8-711  IRMEEN MASOOD
1693-A-8-712  MARYAM HAYAT
1693-A-8-713  SARA FATIMA
1693-A-8-714  ROMESA SHAKEEL
1693-A-8-715  SEERAT
1693-A-8-716  HUSSAIN JAVED

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL (MB DIN)
MANDI BAHAUDDIN

FATHER NAME
AMAN ULLAH

RAUF AHMED

FIAZ AHMED
SIKANDAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD KHAN
GULZAR AHMED
M.JAMEEL
MAZHAR IQBAL

M. HAYAT
M.HAYAT

M. AFZAL

MALIK AFTAB
AHSAN ULLAH
ABAD ULLAH
MASOOD DAR
KHIZAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
IJAZ AHMED
M.JAVEED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8

OBT. %AGE GRADE

77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
77.78% B
82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B

TOTAL STUDENTS: 20
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